FIBER OPTICAL BOXES
MR.FOB1U12SCS.XX	 1U 19” 12 Port SCS, B Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x250x44	 490x360x60	 1,87	 2,1	 7	 550x430x400	 15,5
MR.FOB1U12SCD.XX	 1U 19” 12 Port SCD, B Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x250x44	 490x360x60	 1,87	 2,1	 7	 550x430x400	 15,5
MR.FOB1U12STS.XX	 1U 19” 12 Port ST, B Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x250x44	 490x360x60	 1,87	 2,1	 7	 550x430x400	 15,5
MR.FOB1U24SCS.XX	 1U 19” 24 Port SCS, B Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x250x44	 490x360x60	 1,87	 2,1	 7	 550x430x400	 15,5
MR.FOB1U24SCD.XX	 1U 19” 24 Port SCD, B Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x250x44	 490x360x60	 1,87	 2,1	 7	 550x430x400	 15,5
MR.FOB1U24STS.XX	 1U 19” 24 Port ST, B Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x250x44	 490x360x60	 1,87	 2,1	 7	 550x430x400	 15,5
1U 19” B TYPE FIBER OPTICAL BOXES
XX= Color Code, 07 means White RAL 7035 and 01 means Black RAL 9005, the code is added by the customer at the order. COLOR OPTIONS
RAL 9005 BLACKRAL 7035 DÜZ BEYAZ
MR.FOM1U12SCD.XX	 1U 19” 12 Port SCD, M Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x240x44	 490x360x60	 4,6	 5,1	 7	 550x430x400	 37
1U 19” M TYPE FIBER OPTICAL BOXES
MR.FOT1U24SCS.09	 1U 19” 24 Port SCS, T Type Fiber Optical Box - BLUE	 482x285x44	 490x360x60	 1,96	 2,2	 7	 550x430x400	 16
1U 19” T TYPE FIBER OPTICAL BOXES
XX= Color Code, 07 means White RAL 7035 and 01 means Black RAL 9005, the code is added by the customer at the order. COLOR OPTIONS
RAL 9005 BLACKRAL 7035 DÜZ BEYAZ
Mirsan Rack fiber optical boxes have a rich
prouct family.
MR.FOF1U48SCS.07	 1U 19” 48 Port SCS, F Type Fiber Optical Box - WHITE	 482x270x45	 500x300x60	 2,2	 2,5	 10	 550x430x400	 26
MR.FOF1U32SCD.07	 1U 19” 32 Port SCD, F Type Fiber Optical Box - WHITE	 482x270x45	 500x300x60	 2,2	 2,5	 10	 550x430x400	 26
MR.FOF2U96SCS.07	 2U 19” 96 Port SCS, F Type Fiber Optical Box - WHITE	 482x270x90	 500x300x105	 3,5	 4	 5	 550x430x400	 21
MR.FOF2U64SCD.07	 2U 19” 64 Port SCD, F Type Fiber Optical Box - WHITE	 482x270x90	 500x300x105	 3,5	 4	 5	 550x430x400	 21
MR.FOF3U144SCS.07	 3U 19” 144 Port SCS, F Type Fiber Optical Box - WHITE	 482x270x133	 500x300x150	 4,8	 5,3	 4	 550x430x440	 22,2
MR.FOF3U96SCD.07	 3U 19” 96 Port SCD, F Type Fiber Optical Box - WHITE	 482x270x133	 500x300x150	 4,8	 5,3	 4	 550x430x440	 22,2
19” F TYPE FIBER OPTICAL BOXES
Product Code Product Description
Product
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Package
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Gross
Weight (kg)
Product Net
Weight (kg)
Product
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Number in
the Package
(pcs)
MR.FOA1U12SCS.XX	 1U 19” 12 Port SCS, A Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x245x44	 490x360x60	 1,9	 2,15	 7	 550x430x400	 15,7
MR.FOA1U12SCD.XX	 1U 19” 12 Port SCD, A Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x245x44	 490x360x60	 1,9	 2,15	 7	 550x430x400	 15,7
MR.FOA1U12STS.XX	 1U 19” 12 Port ST, A Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x245x44	 490x360x60	 1,9	 2,15	 7	 550x430x400	 15,7
MR.FOA1U24SCS.XX	 1U 19” 24 Port SCS, A Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x245x44	 490x360x60	 1,9	 2,15	 7	 550x430x400	 15,7
MR.FOA1U24SCD.XX	 1U 19” 24 Port SCD, A Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x245x44	 490x360x60	 1,9	 2,15	 7	 550x430x400	 15,7
MR.FOA1U24STS.XX	 1U 19” 24 Port ST, A Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x245x44	 490x360x60	 1,9	 2,15	 7	 550x430x400	 15,7
1U 19” A  TYPE FIBER OPTICAL BOXES
XX= Color Code, 07 means White RAL 7035 and 01 means Black RAL 9005, the code is added by the customer at the order. COLOR OPTIONS
RAL 9005 BLACKRAL 7035 DÜZ BEYAZ170 171
Product Code Product Description
Product
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Package
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Gross
Weight (kg)
Product Net
Weight (kg)
Product
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Number in
the Package
(pcs)
Product Code Product Description
Product
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Package
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Gross
Weight (kg)
Product Net
Weight (kg)
Product
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Number in
the Package
(pcs)
Product Code Product Description
Product
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Package
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Gross
Weight (kg)
Product Net
Weight (kg)
Product
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Number in
the Package
(pcs)
Product Code Product Description
Product
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Package
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Gross
Weight (kg)
Product Net
Weight (kg)
Product
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Number in
the Package
(pcs)
FİBER OPTICAL BOXES
MR.FOWS12SCS.XX	 12 Port SCS, Wall Type Single Door Fiber Optical Box	 290x320x85	 300x350x95	 3.1	 3,4	 6	 550x430x400	 22
MR.FOWS12SCD.XX	 12 Port SCD, Wall Type Single Door Fiber Optical Box	 290x320x85	 300x350x95	 3.1	 3,4	 6	 550x430x400	 22
MR.FOWS12STS.XX	 12 Port ST, Wall Type Single Door Fiber Optical Box	 290x320x85	 300x350x95	 3.1	 3,4	 6	 550x430x400	 22
MR.FOWS24SCS.XX	 24 Port SCS, Wall Type Single Door Fiber Optical Box	 290x320x85	 300x350x95	 3.1	 3,4	 6	 550x430x400	 22
MR.FOWS24SCD.XX	 24 Port SCD, Wall Type Single Door Fiber Optical Box	 290x320x85	 300x350x95	 3.1	 3,4	 6	 550x430x400	 22
MR.FOWS24STS.XX	 24 Port ST, Wall Type Single Door Fiber Optical Box	 290x320x85	 300x350x95	 3.1	 3,4	 6	 550x430x400	 22
DUVAR TYPE SINGLE DOOR FIBER OPTICAL BOXES
XX= Color Code, 07 means White RAL 7035 and 01 means Black RAL 9005, the code is added by the customer at the order. COLOR OPTIONS
RAL 9005 BLACKRAL 7035 LIGHT GREY
MR.FOB2U48SCS.XX	 2U 19” 48 PORT SCS, B Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x250x88	 490x360x90	 2,7	 3	 4	 550x430x400	 13
MR.FOB2U48SCD.XX	 2U 19” 48 PORT SCD, B Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x250x88	 490x360x90	 2,7	 3	 4	 550x430x400	 13
MR.FOB2U48STS.XX	 2U 19” 48 PORT ST, B Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x250x88	 490x360x90	 2,7	 3	 4	 550x430x400	 13
2U 19” B TYPE FIBER OPTICAL BOXES
XX= Color Code, 07 means White RAL 7035 and 01 means Black RAL 9005, the code is added by the customer at the order. COLOR OPTIONS
RAL 9005 BLACKRAL 7035 DÜZ BEYAZ
MR.FOD1U24SCD.XX	 1U 19” 24 Port SCD, D Type Fiber Optical Box	 482x250x44	 490x360x60	 1,9	 2,15	 7	 550x430x400	 15,7
1U 19” D TYPE FIBER OPTICAL BOXES
XX= Color Code, 07 means White RAL 7035 and 01 means Black RAL 9005, the code is added by the customer at the order. COLOR OPTIONS
RAL 9005 BLACKRAL 7035 DÜZ BEYAZ
MR.FOWD48SCS.XX	 48 Port SCS, Wall Type Double Door Fiber Optical Box	 530x480x85	 540x490x100	 5,8	 6,3	 4	 550x430x572	 26,2
MR.FOWD48SCD.XX	 48 Port SCD, Wall Type Double Door Fiber Optical Box	 530x480x85	 540x490x100	 5,8	 6,3	 4	 550x430x572	 26,2
MR.FOWD48STS.XX	 48 Port STS, Wall Type Double Door Fiber Optical Box	 530x480x85	 540x490x100	 5,8	 6,3	 4	 550x430x572	 26,2
DUVAR TYPE DOUBLE DOOR FIBER OPTICAL BOXES
XX= Color Code, 07 means White RAL 7035 and 01 means Black RAL 9005, the code is added by the customer at the order. COLOR OPTIONS
RAL 9005 BLACKRAL 7035 LIGHT GREY
172 173
Product Code Product Description
Product
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Package
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Gross
Weight (kg)
Product Net
Weight (kg)
Product
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Number in
the Package
(pcs)
Product Code Product Description
Product
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Package
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Gross
Weight (kg)
Product Net
Weight (kg)
Product
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Number in
the Package
(pcs)
Product Code Product Description
Product
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Package
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Gross
Weight (kg)
Product Net
Weight (kg)
Product
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Number in
the Package
(pcs)
Product Code Product Description
Product
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Package
Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Dimensions
WxDxH (mm)
Box Gross
Weight (kg)
Product Net
Weight (kg)
Product
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Number in
the Package
(pcs)